
Name Phone Email
Amanda Templer 636-233-1485 amandatempler1971@gmail.com

Claire Boone 636-926-0082 boone.clairec@yahoo.com

Kelly Muskat 847-975-4844 muskatk2@gmail.com

Katherine Meyer 314-852-3858 Kmeyer@delmarmortgage.com

Dave Lineback 314-600-2519 del0111@sbcglobal.net

Monica Stancil 314-605-2692 Monica_Stancil@att.net

Lindsey Lunsford (636)697-0720 lindseyreeselunsford@gmail.com

Brittany Johnson 636-614-9416 brittanyjohnson51887@gmail.com

Andrew Scott 636-724-2970 scottooth@hotmail.com  

Michael Turntine 314-488-5935 mr.turntine1@yahoo.com

Brian Faust 636-795-9961 brianfaust@att.net

Joan Tucker 636-875-0388 t.joan4@yahoo.com

Damon Robert 504-858-5823 nomadguy9@gmail.com

Tory Leary 630-269-8679 bigtleary@yahoo.com

Sarah Wetherell 319-325-5229 sarah.wetherell23@gmail.com

Steve Galley 562-355-1470 swgalley@yahoo.com

Stacey Hilker 636-399-8965 jhilker_1@att.net

Daniel Macks 313-442-2295 dmacks@ltu.edu

Katie Drummond 314-324-6449 katiesmartdrum@yahoo.com

2/21/2023

St. Charles Parks & Recreation Department
Below is contact information for individuals that would list 

a Team Manager to contact them to play on their team.

2023 FREE AGENT LIST - PICKLEBALL
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